
1/15/2026 @8:35 PM

April Course
Wednesday, April 1 San Marcos GC  9:00 am  $75+  RB Included
Saturday, April 4 Encanto  9:00 am  City + $10  (Ringers R2)
Wednesday, April 8 Encanto  7:00 am  City + $10
Saturday, April 11 Superstition Springs  TBD  $109
Wednesday, April 15 Union Hills GC  8:00 am  $82 Inclusive
Saturday, April 18 Aguila  9:36 am  City + $10
Wednesday, April 22 Aguila  7:04 am  City + $10 
Saturday, April 25 Ken McDonald  9:00 am  $TBD
Wednesday, April 29 Falcon Dunes  8:00 am  $91+   RB Included
May
Saturday, May 2 Union Hills  7:00 am  RSG TBD
Wednesday, May 6 Wigwam Blue  8:00 am  $55+  Wed (Trifecta #1)
Saturday, May 9 Wigwam Red Course  8:00 am  $95+  Shotgun
Wednesday, May 13 Legacy GC  7:00 am  $85+  RB Included
Saturday, May 16 Hillcrest  8:00 am  $TBD  RSG
Wednesday, May 20 Foothill GC  7:00 am  $89+  RBI
Saturday, May 23 Palm Valley GC  8:00 am  $TBD
Wednesday, May 27 Encanto  8:16 am  City + $10 
Saturday, May 30 Encanto  7:00 am  City + $10
June
Wednesday, June 3 Lookout Mountain  6:30 am  $75+ 
Saturday, June 6 Aguila  6:56 am  City+ $10
Wednesday, June 10 Eagle Mountain  7:00 am  $70+  
Saturday, June 13 Wigwam Gold  7:30 am  $70+  Shotgun
Wednesday, June 17 Aguila GC  7:04 am  City + $10 
Saturday, June 20 Sun City CC  7:00 am  $TBD  RSG
Wednesday, June 24 Verrado (Founders)  7:00 am  $65+  RSG  RBI
Saturday, June 27 Sun City CC  7:00 am  $TBD  RSG
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